Form PTO-1595	ODDATIC:	VER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
CINE Her Cook Comp.	-02-2004	NLY	
		▼ Atty Docket: 4	1557-207946
To the Honorable Ct 1 (2872921	rease Record the attached or	iginal documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Marconi Applied Technologies Limited Additional name of conveying party(ies) a	OCT 2 8 2004 CH ttached Professor × No	Name and address of Name: E2V Technologi Internal Address: Street Address: 106 Wa	es Limited
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other Execution Date: July 12, 2002	Merger Change of Name	City: Chelmsford Zip: ESSEX CM1 2QU Additional Name(s) & ad	Country: United Kingdom
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the exec A. Patent Application No.(s) 08/653,140 07/909,353 Additional numbers atta		cution date of the application by the first named inventor is: B. Patent Nos.: 4,673,896 4,672,340 ached? Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed: 26694 PATENT TRADEMARK OFFICE Name: Venable		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 27	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 ☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be	1) \$ <u>1080.00</u> charged to deposit account no. 22-0261
Address: P.O. Box 34385	7:: 20042 0009	8. Deposit account numb	per:
City: Washington State: D.C	C. Zip: 20043-9998	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Robert Kinberg, Reg., No. 26,924 Name of Person Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:			

Mail doctments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:8021

PC Docs No. 592400

11/01/2004 NGETACHE 00000145 220261

1080.00 DA

PATENT

REEL: 015931 FRAME: 0306

Additional Patent Nos:

5,606,221

5,821,693

5,736,820

5,990,621

5,894,129

5,694,448

6,339,294

5,281,923

5,210,465

5,089,914

5,548,245

5,239,272

5,581,153

6,444,968

6,781,313

6,396,332

Additional Patent Application Nos:

10/467,836

10/471,797

09/494,515

09/697,593

09/725,175

09/914,935

10/264,224

PATENT REEL: 015931 FRAME: 0307



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that MARCONI APPLIED TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

RECORDED: 10/28/2004

Given at Companies House, London, the 12th July 2002





PATENT REEL: 015931 FRAME: 0308